
1 Term Time Only

 
Grange Moor New Inn PH
Lepton Rowley Lane Wakefield Rd
Lepton Rowley Lane Highgate Ln
Fenay Bridge Rowley Lane Penistone Rd
Almondbury King James High School Grounds

K78 1

0745
0755
0757
0800
0810

1 Term Time Only

 
Almondbury King James High School Grounds
Fenay Bridge Rowley Ln Woodsome Drive
Lepton Rowley Lane Woodlands Rd
Lepton Rowley Lane Wakefield Rd
Grange Moor New Inn PH

K78 1

1510
1515
1518
1520
1530

K78 Grange Moor to King James's School

Students Only - Valid from Saturday, February 26, 2022 to Wednesday, July 6, 2022

Monday to Friday - Almondbury King James High School Grounds

Monday to Friday - Grange Moor New Inn PH


	Monday to Friday - Almondbury King James High School Grounds
	Monday to Friday - Grange Moor New Inn PH

