K78 Grange Moor to King James's School

Students Only - Valid from Saturday, February 26, 2022 to Wednesday, July 6, 2022

Monday to Friday - Almondbury King James High School Grounds

	K78 1
Grange Moor New Inn PH	0745
Lepton Rowley Lane Wakefield Rd	0755
Lepton Rowley Lane Highgate Ln	0757
Fenay Bridge Rowley Lane Penistone Rd	0800
Amondbury King James High School Grounds	0810

¹ Term Time Only

Monday to Friday - Grange Moor New Inn PH

	K78 1
Amondbury King James High School Grounds	1510
Fenay Bridge Rowley Ln Woodsome Drive	1515
Lepton Rowley Lane Woodlands Rd	1518
Lepton Rowley Lane Wakefield Rd	1520
Grange Moor New Inn PH	1530

¹ Term Time Only